
PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of FRI 15 SEP 2006 / Including Game 15

LTU - Lithuania

Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG GTG PPG SHG S SG% TM M/G TSh AT/S

4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
14

15
17
18
19
21

22
24
25

DEMEDZIUNAS Tadas
VEZELIS Justinas
JAGELAVICIUS Vytautas
TAMKEVICIUS Paulius
ULICKIS Tomas

LUKOSIUS Tomas
JAGELAVICIUS Povilas
KORITAUSKAS Mindaugas
GUTAUSKAS Mindaugas
DAINYS Vytautas

KARECKAS Paulius
KAZLAUSKAS Deividas
GEDVILAS Vytautas
KUMELIAUSKAS Donatas
IVANKEVICIUS Edvardas

VISOCKAS Algimantas
STEPANAVICIUS Vygintas
MITKUS Edgaras
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Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GP MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W T L
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RAMANAUSKAS Justas
JAKSYS Lukas
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Legend:
A Assists AT/S Average time per shift G Goals
GA Goals against GAA Goals against per 60 minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPT Number of games played by team GTG Game tying goals
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds playes
MIP% MIP in percentage M/G Minutes per game No. Player number
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals
PTS Points S Shots SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS in percentage from total SOG T Number of games tied
TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifs played W Number of games won

+/ - Net result of positive and negative
participation

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship, MEN

Round Robin, LTU
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